MediaTek Proprietary and Confidential. © 2023 MediaTek Inc. All rights reserved.
Unauthorized reproduction or disclosure of this document, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited.
Use of this document and any information contained therein is subject to the terms and conditions set forth in Exhibit 1. This document
is subject to change without notice.
Version:  1.0
Release date:  2026-02-03
The full datasheet is available with an NDA
MT6366 Power Management IC

MT6366
Power Management IC Product Brief
 Ordering Information
Table 1-1. Ordering options
Part Number Package Operational Temperature Range
MT6366W/A 192-pin MIFO WLCSP -30~+85°C
MT6366MW/A 192-pin MIFO WLCSP -30~+85°C
MT6366AW/A 192-pin MIFO WLCSP -30~+85°C
MT6366NW/A 192-pin MIFO WLCSP -30~+85°C
 Boot-up Voltage Table on Each Part
Table 1-2. Boot-up voltage table
BUCK Name Default Voltage (V)
VOUT
(Volt)
Voltage Step
(mV)
IMAX (mA)
Default ON
(Y/N)
Application
VPROC11
0.800 (MT6366W)
0.750 (MT6366MW)
0.750 (MT6366AW)
0.750 (MT6366NW)
0.5~1.2 6.25 5,000 Y Processor
VPROC12
0.800 (MT6366W)
0.750 (MT6366MW)